
 III MAZOWIECKI MITYNG dla dzieci U14 
 WARSZAWA, 23.06.2024 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
1000 metrów M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 1   11:46 

 1 ROTKIEWICZ Aleksander 30.04.2009 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3:02.98      
 2 KOS-NOWICKI Mikołaj 10.02.2010 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 3:12.73      
 3 DULNIAK Sebastian 30.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3:13.85      
 4 TRĘBICKI Wiktor 02.08.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 3:14.37      
 5 ZAWIERUCHA Nikodem 13.08.2011 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 3:16.02      
 6 KOPACZ Krzysztof 28.03.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3:44.26      

100 metrów M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 1 +1.4 M/S 11:24 

 1 SZCZUDŁO Ignacy 07.05.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.69      
 2 JACZEWSKI Michał 05.03.2011 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 13.71      
 3 ZAWADKA Radosław 27.12.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 14.20      
 4 RADZKI Stanisław 16.10.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 14.52  PB    
 5 DĄBROWSKI Franciszek 17.05.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 14.77      
 6 MORAWSKI Franciszek 08.03.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 14.96  PB    

300 metrów M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 2   12:12 

 1 FELIŃSKI Antoni 30.03.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 41.12  PB    
 2 MAŁOWIEJSKI Paweł 04.01.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 46.81  PB    
 3 DĄBROWSKI Franciszek 17.05.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 49.52      

 Bieg 2/ 2   12:16 

 1 CZERWIŃSKI Karol 30.05.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 46.62      
 2 RADZKI Stanisław 16.10.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 47.16  PB    
 3 ŻOŁĄDEK Jan Franciszek 27.09.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 48.89  PB    
 4 KUCHARSKI Karol 12.11.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 50.19      
 5 JEDLIŃSKI Julius 19.05.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 53.79      

600 metrów M U14 
 Bieg 1/ 1   11:27 

 1 TOMICZAK Jan 15.07.2011 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 1:38.81      
 2 MARCINKIEWICZ Jan 12.04.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:41.37  PB    
 3 JÓŹWIAK Aleks 09.01.2011 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 1:45.52      
 4 KAMIŃSKI Piotr 18.04.2011 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 1:47.74  PB    
 5 GALIŃSKI Andrzej 17.03.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 1:52.89  PB    

 KOBIETY/WOMEN 
100 metrów K U14 
 Bieg 1/ 5 +2.1 M/S 10:58 

 1 IZDEBSKA Gabriela 25.03.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.20      
 2 STĘPNIAK Laura 07.09.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 13.32      
 3 WIŚNIEWSKA Maja 30.05.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 13.37      
 4 BUDA Idalia 01.04.2010 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 13.48      PK 
 5 WIŚNIEWSKA Zofia 10.08.2011 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 13.99      
 6 SZAJKOWSKA Aleksandra 22.06.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.00      
 7 BRYŁKA Pola 01.02.2012 OKS Start Otwock MZ 14.04      

 Bieg 2/ 5 +1.9 M/S 11:02 

 1 ZEYER Laura 02.09.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 14.20  PB    
 2 WATRAS Zuzanna 24.10.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.22  PB    
 3 KRÓL Maja 01.04.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 14.23  PB    
 4 ŚLIWIŃSKA Hanna 18.07.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.31  PB    
 5 PUSZ-GAJOS Lilianna 16.03.2012 OKS Start Otwock MZ 14.56  PB    
 6 KROPIEWNICKA Lilianna 02.06.2011 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 14.57      
 
 Bieg 3/ 5 +1.1 M/S 11:05 

 1 MISZTAL Natalia 31.10.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 14.87  PB    
 2 RĄCZKA Nela 16.11.2011 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 15.01  PB    
 3 AMBROZIAK Łucja 08.03.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 15.47  PB    
 4 KRZESIŃSKA Antonina 18.05.2011 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 15.86      

 Bieg 4/ 5 -0.2 M/S 11:10 

 1 KARPIŃSKA Martyna 03.03.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 14.15      
 2 STEFANIUK Elżbieta 04.03.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 14.86      
 3 GOŁAWSKA Alicja 13.03.2012 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 15.23      
 4 BORSUK Lena 03.11.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 15.59      
 5 JEZIERSKA Dagna 16.07.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 16.52      

  

 



Bieg 5/ 5 +2.2 M/S 11:13 

 1 POPEK Maria 07.06.2011 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 13.93      
 2 NIEDZIÓŁKA Wiktoria 08.06.2011 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 14.38      
 3 MOŚCICKA Gabriela 22.09.2011 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 14.60      
 4 ZALEWSKA Karina 15.05.2012 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 15.12      
 5 PEŁSZYŃSKA Weronika 07.10.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 15.22      
 6 BOCZEK Aleksandra 06.03.2012 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 16.07      

300 metrów K U14 
 Bieg 1/ 5   11:54 

 1 BUDA Idalia 01.04.2010 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 44.43      PK 
 2 POPEK Maria 07.06.2011 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 46.27  PB    
 3 TELBUCH Maja 07.01.2011 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 46.75  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 5   11:57 

 1 BORYŚ Paulina 18.02.2011 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 46.46  PB    
 2 MOŚCICKA Gabriela 22.09.2011 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 47.50  PB    
 3 KRÓL Maja 01.04.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 48.58  PB    
 4 SZAJKOWSKA Aleksandra 22.06.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 49.02  PB    
 5 BRYŁKA Pola 01.02.2012 OKS Start Otwock MZ 49.15  PB    
 6 KACZOROWSKA Pola  11.01.2012 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 49.83      
 7 JARSKA Teresa 28.10.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 51.22      

 Bieg 3/ 5   12:00 

 1 PEŁSZYŃSKA Weronika 07.10.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 49.35  PB    
 2 PROCNER Nina 04.02.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 49.46  PB    
 3 WRZESZCZ Hanna 17.07.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 51.82  PB    
 4 AMBROZIAK Łucja 08.03.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 52.05  PB    
 5 PUSZ-GAJOS Lilianna 16.03.2012 OKS Start Otwock MZ 52.56      
 6 JEZIERSKA Dagna 16.07.2012 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 54.47      

 Bieg 4/ 5   12:02 

 1 JABŁOŃSKA Nikola 08.10.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 47.47      
 2 ŚLIWIŃSKA Hanna 18.07.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 49.85      
 3 SIERADZKA Lea 06.11.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 50.24  PB    
 4 SAŁACIŃSKA Urszula 06.04.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 50.77      
 5 KABAŁA Marta 17.02.2011 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 51.23  PB    

 Bieg 5/ 5   12:05 

 1 WATRAS Zuzanna 24.10.2011 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 49.33      
 2 GOŁAWSKA Alicja 13.03.2012 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 51.19      
 3 ZALEWSKA Karina 15.05.2012 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 52.69      

600 metrów K U14 
 Bieg 1/ 1   11:27 

 1 KAROLAK Laura 04.10.2011 AKL Ursynów Warszawa MZ 1:50.26      
 2 JAKUBIAK Zofia 25.10.2010 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 1:51.90      PK 
 3 TELBUCH Marcelina 07.01.2011 MKS Pilica Białobrzegi MZ 1:54.57  PB    
 4 WAGAL Natalia 20.07.2012 MKS Pogoń Siedlce MZ 1:56.18      
 5 KOSEK Lena 24.04.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 1:56.49      
 6 PONCZYŃSKA Anna 29.12.2011 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 2:01.35  PB    
 7 STRZESZEWSKA Zuzanna 16.02.2011 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka  MZ 2:04.97      
 8 BŁUŚ Helena 28.04.2012 KS Atleta Warszawa MZ 2:08.54      
 9 PIOTROWSKA Aleksandra 30.09.2011 OKLA Elektro-Energetyka  MZ 2:21.42  PB    

1000 metrów K U14 
 Bieg 1/ 1   11:32 

 1 BAŁABAN Zofia 06.06.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 3:08.84  PB    
 2 GALA Magdalena 06.06.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 3:47.00      
 BŁACHNIO Natasza 28.06.2009 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ DNF      


